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LCIC829001 AM48 3 FUMAGALLI MAURO 1 165,50

LCIC829001 AM48 3 TIANO MARIA 2 139,50

LCIC829001 AM48 3 GUADAGNO VALENTINA 3 129

LCIC829001 AM48 3 FINETTI VALENTINA 4 129

LCIC829001 AM48 3 LA FERRARA RICCARDO 5 113

LCIC829001 AM48 3 D'ERRICO LUIGI 6 106

LCIC829001 AM48 3 FUMAGALLI MATTEO 7 99

LCIC829001 AM48 3 VALERIO ALESSANDRA 8 99

LCIC829001 AM48 3 ANSELMI STEFANO 9 96

LCIC829001 AM48 3 COLOMBO VERONICA CATERINA 10 95,50

LCIC829001 AM48 3 COLOMBO NICOLO' 11 90

LCIC829001 AM48 3 AURELI MARIA 12 85

LCIC829001 AM48 3 ANGHILERI GRETA 13 80

LCIC829001 AM48 3 GALLI MATTEO 14 78

LCIC829001 AM48 3 MAGNO EDUARDO 15 77,50

LCIC829001 AM48 3 D'AVERSA ANTONELLA 16 77

LCIC829001 AM48 3 FORTE ALESSIO 17 76,50

LCIC829001 AM48 3 SECOMANDI ALICE 18 76,50

LCIC829001 AM48 3 CASTELLI GIORGIO 19 73

LCIC829001 AM48 3 GIUDICI DAVIDE 20 70

LCIC829001 AM48 3 MILESI GIULIA 21 68

LCIC829001 AM48 3 CASATI PIETRO 22 67

LCIC829001 AM48 3 CALZAVACCA DOLORES LUCIA 23 66

LCIC829001 AM48 3 DE FEO STEFANO 24 62

LCIC829001 AM48 3 MARUCCI NATASCIA 25 62

LCIC829001 AM48 3 TAFFURI ELENA 26 60

LCIC829001 AM48 3 SALA ROBERTO 27 59,50

LCIC829001 AM48 3 REDAELLI CRISTIAN 28 57,50

LCIC829001 AM48 3 FERRARI ANDREA 29 57

LCIC829001 AM48 3 CAROLI NICOLO' 30 57

LCIC829001 AM48 3 MARTINELLI MARCO 31 54,50

LCIC829001 AM48 3 GALLO ARIANNA 32 54

LCIC829001 AM48 3 PIEMONTE MICHELE 33 53

LCIC829001 AM48 3 SIRONI MATTIA 34 53

LCIC829001 AM48 3 TORNAGHI FLAVIO 35 52,50

LCIC829001 AM48 3 MONTRASIO DAVIDE 36 51,50

LCIC829001 AM48 3 COMI MATTEO 37 51

LCIC829001 AM48 3 PIROVANO ELIA 38 50,50

LCIC829001 AM48 3 BIONDO MARLISA 39 50

LCIC829001 AM48 3 CORTI RICCARDO 40 48

LCIC829001 AM48 3 AMORELLI FEDERICO 

SALVATORE

41 48

LCIC829001 AM48 3 GUIDUCCI GIOVANNI 42 48

LCIC829001 AM48 3 VERGANI ALESSANDRO 43 47

LCIC829001 AM48 3 GALLI VALENTINA LARA 44 47

LCIC829001 AM48 3 CORTI ELEONORA 45 45

LCIC829001 AM48 3 CORSI GIACOMO 46 45

LCIC829001 AM48 3 LUPINELLO FRANCESCO PAOLO 47 44,50

LCIC829001 AM48 3 CARDELLA DALILA MARIA 48 44

LCIC829001 AM48 3 TORINO ALESSANDRA 49 44

LCIC829001 AM48 3 SACCOMANNO GIOVANNI LUCA 

ROCCO

50 44

LCIC829001 AM48 3 SFERRAGATTA MARIO 51 43

LCIC829001 AM48 3 SANTINI CHIARA 52 43
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LCIC829001 AM48 3 MUGNOSSO RICCARDO 53 42

LCIC829001 AM48 3 MAPELLI MICHELE 54 41

LCIC829001 AM48 3 PREDA ANNA 55 41

LCIC829001 AM48 3 BRAMBILLA GIOVANNA 56 41

LCIC829001 AM48 3 CUTOLO FERDINANDO 57 40

LCIC829001 AM48 3 PANZERI MARCO 58 39

LCIC829001 AM48 3 APREA ANTONIO 59 38

LCIC829001 AM48 3 CHIMIENTI LAURA 60 34

LCIC829001 AM48 3 SBAGLIA LUCA 61 33,50

LCIC829001 AM48 3 CAZZANIGA MONIA 62 33,50

LCIC829001 AM48 3 LONGONI LUCA 63 33

LCIC829001 AM48 3 BRAMBILLA FILIPPO 64 33

LCIC829001 AM48 3 MUZZICATO MARIA PIA 65 33

LCIC829001 AM48 3 VALSECCHI VIOLA 66 33

LCIC829001 AM48 3 BARBERA ENZA MARIA 67 31

LCIC829001 AM48 3 CERINI SOFIA 68 29,50

LCIC829001 AM48 3 BRIVIO LUCA 69 29

LCIC829001 AM48 3 MELE ALESSANDRA 70 29

LCIC829001 AM48 3 TOZZATO GIOVANNI 71 27,50

LCIC829001 AM48 3 INVERNIZZI VALERIO 72 27

LCIC829001 AM48 3 ALDENI SIMONE 73 26

LCIC829001 AM48 3 GEROSA LAURA 74 26

LCIC829001 AM48 3 PENNATI GABRIELE 75 25

LCIC829001 AM48 3 TAVOLARI ANNA CATERINA 

MARIA

76 25

LCIC829001 AM48 3 CATTANEO FRANCESCA 77 24

LCIC829001 AM48 3 CAROZZI DANIELE 78 24

LCIC829001 AM48 3 MAGA LORENZO 79 24

LCIC829001 AM48 3 ZELIOLI MATTEO 80 24

LCIC829001 AM48 3 PAOLI GRETA 81 23

LCIC829001 AM48 3 DI SALVO GIUSEPPE 82 20,50

LCIC829001 AM48 3 FUGAZZOTTO ALESSANDRO 83 14
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